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= PAYS

DE LA LOIRE

21-avr

20-avr

21-avr

20-avr

e

TP

1/8

DIv

Résultat

2025

dimanche 4 mai 2025

DIV Résultat

1/2 finale

dimanche 4 mai 2025

DISTRICT

de VVendeée
FOOTBALL

dimanche 25 mai 2025

DIV ___Résultat

Finale

wvi R ST PAUL EN PAREDS 1 ou 0
\V; BOURNEZEAU ST HILAIRE 1
ViV TREIZE SEPTIERS SM 1 D1
RiV VERRIE ST AUBIN 1 D2
R V. BOUPEREMONPROUANT FC 1 D1
1/4 finale

VI Rl STEHERMINE 10u FERRIERE |
RV DOMPIERRE U 1

VIR TALMONT ST HILAIRE 1 D1
V R| ROCHESERVIERE BOUAINE 1 D1
ViR RIVES DE L'YON ES 1 D1
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